4 Manifestinvesting

Fundamental Forecasts
Enter a ticker or a company name and click on Go.

Company Ticker Industry
Almost Family* AFAM Medical Services (Managed Care)

Current Price (09/11)
CAPS Rating (Rate this stock on CAPS)

Expected Income Statement
Current Sales
Sales Growth Forecast
Net Profit Margin

Projected Shares Outstanding
EPS - Five Year Forecast
Average P/E Ratio

Projected Average Price

Price Appreciation (Annualized)
Annual Dividend Yield
Projected Annual Return

Quality
Financial Strength
EPS Stability
Industry Sales Growth Rate
Industry Net Profit Margin
Calculated Quality Rating
Fool CAPS

Total Players
569 Outperforms

All-Stars
162 Outperforms (98.2%)

Fundamental Data Updated: 07/27/2009

©2005-2009 Manifest Investing, LLC. All rights reserved.

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy

Quality PAR
76.4 20.6%

$28.42

214.7
18.0%
9.9%

8.0
$6.04
12.0
$72.46

20.6%
0.0%
20.6%

55 13.8
62 15.5
7.0% 25.0
4.8% 25.0
76.4

26 Underperforms

3 Underperforms



