

## **Fundamental Forecasts**

Enter a ticker or a company name and click on Go.

Company	Ticker	Industry	Quality	PAR
Almost Family*	AFAM	Medical Services (Managed Care)	76.4	20.6%
Current Price (09/11)				\$28.42
CAPS Rating (Rate this stock on CAPS)			*	***
		Expected Income Statement		
Current Sales				214.7
Sales Growth Forecast				18.0%
Net Profit Margin				9.9%
Projected Shares Outstand	ing			8.0
EPS - Five Year Forecast				\$6.04
Average P/E Ratio				12.0
Projected Average Price				\$72.46
Price Appreciation (Annuali	ized)			20.6%
Annual Dividend Yield				0.0%
Projected Annual Return				20.6%
		Quality		
Financial Strength			55	13.8
EPS Stability			62	15.5
Industry Sales Growth Rate	е		7.0%	25.0
Industry Net Profit Margin			4.8%	25.0
Calculated Quality Rating				76.4
		Fool CAPS		
Total Players 569 Outperforms		26	Underper	forms
All-Stars 162 Outperforms (98.2%)	)	3	3 Underper	forms
Fundamental Data Updated	d: 07/27/200	9		

© 2005-2009 Manifest Investing, LLC. All rights reserved.

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy